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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2023 - Serbia OPEN 2023
Beograd, 10 - 12/3/2023

Event 6 Women, 400m Freestyle 12 years and older
10/03/2023 - 10:16 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 4:12.86 CREVAR, Anja DPA Malaga (ESP) 08/04/2018

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 4:28.84 679 A
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:39.38 33.75 250m: 2:47.11 33.94 350m: 3:55.17 34.06

100m: 1:05.63 33.87 200m: 2:13.17 33.79 300m: 3:21.11 34.00 400m: 4:28.84 33.67

2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:36.88 622 A
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:41.51 35.15 250m: 2:52.10 35.15 350m: 4:02.69 35.05

100m: 1:06.36 34.90 200m: 2:16.95 35.44 300m: 3:27.64 35.54 400m: 4:36.88 34.19

3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 4:37.28 619 A
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:41.18 34.81 250m: 2:52.05 34.80 350m: 4:02.74 34.80

100m: 1:06.37 34.10 200m: 2:17.25 36.07 300m: 3:27.94 35.89 400m: 4:37.28 34.54

4. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 4:39.22 606 A
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:41.19 35.35 250m: 2:52.20 34.79 350m: 4:04.11 36.25

100m: 1:05.84 34.44 200m: 2:17.41 36.22 300m: 3:27.86 35.66 400m: 4:39.22 35.11

5. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 4:42.54 585 A
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:45.04 36.19 250m: 2:56.78 35.13 350m: 4:07.84 34.93

100m: 1:08.85 35.96 200m: 2:21.65 36.61 300m: 3:32.91 36.13 400m: 4:42.54 34.70

6. SIMSIC, Divna 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:46.85 559 A
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:42.31 35.89 250m: 2:55.24 36.48 350m: 4:09.97 37.17

100m: 1:06.42 34.90 200m: 2:18.76 36.45 300m: 3:32.80 37.56 400m: 4:46.85 36.88

7. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 4:47.27 557 A
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:42.76 35.82 250m: 2:56.22 36.60 350m: 4:10.36 37.12

100m: 1:06.94 35.07 200m: 2:19.62 36.86 300m: 3:33.24 37.02 400m: 4:47.27 36.91

8. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 4:49.46 544 A
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:43.46 36.17 250m: 2:57.92 37.61 350m: 4:13.70 37.95

100m: 1:07.29 35.22 200m: 2:20.31 36.85 300m: 3:35.75 37.83 400m: 4:49.46 35.76

9. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 4:52.39 528 B
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:45.51 37.00 250m: 2:58.68 35.87 350m: 4:14.27 38.57

100m: 1:08.51 35.94 200m: 2:22.81 37.30 300m: 3:35.70 37.02 400m: 4:52.39 38.12

10. TERZIC, Tara 08 Like 4:54.50 517 B
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:48.43 38.12 250m: 3:03.90 37.27 350m: 4:18.74 37.07

100m: 1:10.31 37.41 200m: 2:26.63 38.20 300m: 3:41.67 37.77 400m: 4:54.50 35.76

11. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 4:58.00 499 B
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:47.37 37.58 250m: 3:04.90 39.24 350m: 4:21.99 38.14

100m: 1:09.79 36.74 200m: 2:25.66 38.29 300m: 3:43.85 38.95 400m: 4:58.00 36.01

12. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 5:02.58 476 B
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:51.50 39.16 250m: 3:09.15 38.81 350m: 4:26.68 37.93

100m: 1:12.34 38.40 200m: 2:30.34 38.84 300m: 3:48.75 39.60 400m: 5:02.58 35.90

13. SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 5:03.09 474 B
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:51.12 38.21 250m: 3:09.10 38.66 350m: 4:25.89 37.32

100m: 1:12.91 38.41 200m: 2:30.44 39.32 300m: 3:48.57 39.47 400m: 5:03.09 37.20

14. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:03.41 472 B
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:48.72 38.39 250m: 3:07.39 38.55 350m: 4:25.77 39.85

100m: 1:10.33 37.64 200m: 2:28.84 40.12 300m: 3:45.92 38.53 400m: 5:03.41 37.64

15. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 5:03.62 472 B
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:50.41 39.21 250m: 3:09.05 39.22 350m: 4:27.23 38.55

100m: 1:11.20 37.50 200m: 2:29.83 39.42 300m: 3:48.68 39.63 400m: 5:03.62 36.39
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2023 - Serbia OPEN 2023
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Event 6, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 12 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

16. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:04.34 468 B
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:48.97 38.27 250m: 3:06.80 39.28 350m: 4:26.07 38.58

100m: 1:10.70 37.36 200m: 2:27.52 38.55 300m: 3:47.49 40.69 400m: 5:04.34 38.27

17. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:08.20 451 R
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:48.41 38.44 250m: 3:07.93 40.12 350m: 4:28.41 40.45

100m: 1:09.97 36.96 200m: 2:27.81 39.40 300m: 3:47.96 40.03 400m: 5:08.20 39.79

18. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Sremska Mitrovica 5:09.56 445 R
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:49.62 38.60 250m: 3:08.74 39.92 350m: 4:29.53 40.49

100m: 1:11.02 37.25 200m: 2:28.82 39.20 300m: 3:49.04 40.30 400m: 5:09.56 40.03

19. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:12.72 431
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:53.26 39.77 250m: 3:13.53 40.39 350m: 4:33.88 40.17

100m: 1:13.49 39.19 200m: 2:33.14 39.88 300m: 3:53.71 40.18 400m: 5:12.72 38.84

20. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:14.37 425
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:52.57 40.42 250m: 3:14.36 41.03 350m: 4:35.37 39.86

100m: 1:12.15 38.49 200m: 2:33.33 40.76 300m: 3:55.51 41.15 400m: 5:14.37 39.00

21. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 5:16.18 417
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:54.29 40.75 250m: 3:15.51 40.34 350m: 4:36.43 40.31

100m: 1:13.54 38.84 200m: 2:35.17 40.88 300m: 3:56.12 40.61 400m: 5:16.18 39.75

22. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 5:18.06 410
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:53.66 39.31 250m: 3:13.61 40.20 350m: 4:36.65 41.48

100m: 1:14.35 38.86 200m: 2:33.41 39.75 300m: 3:55.17 41.56 400m: 5:18.06 41.41

23. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:25.46 383
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:54.25 40.13 250m: 3:17.04 41.30 350m: 4:43.19 42.96

100m: 1:14.12 38.72 200m: 2:35.74 41.49 300m: 4:00.23 43.19 400m: 5:25.46 42.27

24. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 5:38.46 340
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:53.74 42.17 250m: 3:23.91 45.59 350m: 4:55.79 44.51

100m: 1:11.57 38.46 200m: 2:38.32 44.58 300m: 4:11.28 47.37 400m: 5:38.46 42.67

25. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 5:42.82 327
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 2:01.97 44.92 250m: 3:30.05 43.60 350m: 4:59.13 44.29

100m: 1:17.05 41.64 200m: 2:46.45 44.48 300m: 4:14.84 44.79 400m: 5:42.82 43.69


